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(S)= Sanción Si detectas alguna anomalía comunícalo a: Mig4288@gmail.com 
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Nombre Piloto
1º JOSE LUIS NUÑO SANCHEZ ASOGER 8 472 2 613 6 515 3 587 0 2.187
2º JAVIER MARTINEZ ARCA 5 538 1 640 1 640 - 0 1.818 369 369
3º MIKI ORTIZ RAMOS (Junior) ARCA 1 640 3 587 3 587 - 0 1.814 4 373
4º MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO ARCA 3 587 5 538 5 538 - 0 1.663 151 524
5º MARIANO SANTOS AGUADO (M40) ASOGER 7 493 4 562 5 538 0 1.593 70 594
6º ARTURO ESCARPA GOMEZ ASOGER 4 562 - 2 613 0 1.175 418 1.012
7º MIGUEL VAZQUEZ LUCAS (Junior) ARCA 2 613 - 7 493 - 0 1.106 69 1.081
8º SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON ARCA 12 396 - 2 613 0 1.009 97 1.178
9º JOSE LUIS GARCIA RUBIO ARCA 9 452 - 9 452 0 904 105 1.283

10º MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ ARCA 15 347 - 8 472 0 819 85 1.368
11º SERGIO SANCHEZ JIMENEZ ASOGER - - 1 640 0 640 179 1.547
12º JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA ARCA - - 4 562 0 562 78 1.625
13º ADRIAN GONZALEZ DEL CID ASOGER - - 4 562 0 562 0 1.625
14º VALENTIN GARCIA GONZALEZ ARCA 6 515 - 0 515 47 1.672
15º JAVIER RAMOS (Junior) ASOGER - 6 515 0 515 0 1.672
16º TONI RAMOS ASOGER - 7 493 0 493 22 1.694
17º IGNACIO OTON LUCAS ARCA 10 433 - 0 433 60 1.754
18º JOSE CARLOS DE LAS HERAS ASOGER 11 414 - 0 414 19 1.773
19º ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ PEREZ (Junior) ARCA 13 379 - 0 379 35 1.808
20º GUILLERMO GOMEZ VERDE ARCA 14 363 - 0 363 16 1.824
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http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20130310_018233/1-18PE(R)/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/asoger/20130721_145935/1-18/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20130915_313850/1-18PER/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/asoger/20131013_417011/Micro/index.html
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